Bartlett Invite, September 27, 2025

at Bartlett High School. 75 degrees and sunny

Boys Varsity
Nathan Pierzchalski

Austin Stevenson
Andrew Kroeger
Ben McMahon
Derrick Jones
Mehdi Abdagic
Kaiden Arnold
TEAM

Girls Varsity
Lennox Szymonik

Dani Soto
Mackenzie Cronin
Matylda Maciejczyk
Hannah Singer
Amisha Schlicht
Rylie Warczak
TEAM

Boys FS
Gavin Glosson

Alex Taskov
Doyle Watson
Joey Flaskamp
Zac Anderson
Gabe Katsahnias
Cam Borkowski
Finn Benoit
Zohaib Mustafa

Landin Swinson-Hernan

Enzo Scarpelli
Corbin Trier

Carter Bergman
Hayden Saunders
Michael Washkowiak
Dylan Sweet

Josh Rodriguez
Rayhan Quadri

Place Time 1st Mile

29
47
49
60
66
72
98
238

16:39 5:23
17:11 5:34
17:15 5:33
17:29 5:35
17:45 5:39
17:51 5:40
18:54 6:09
10th Place

Place Time 1st Mile

2
15
16
23
46
49
56

100

16:39 5:26
19:08 6:05
19:11 6:07
19:35 7:16
20:46 6:44
20:53 6:44
21:12 7:24
4th Place

Place Time 1st Mile

102
125
139
170
180
196
210
240
253
254

16:42 5:21
16:42 5:21
16:57 5:25
17:44 5:41
17:45 5:35
19:00 6:15
19:22 5:55
19:27 6:12
20:00 6:17
20:39 6:33
20:55 6:24
21:47 6:51
22:05 6:53
22:28 7:23
22:51 7:31
24:05 8:06
24:46 8:05
24:47 8:05

34

47

46

49

69

68

106

26

58

57

33

78

39

67

81

106

86

150

155

208

213

259

256

258

2nd Mile
5:44
5:58
5:58
6:03
6:12
6:13
5:34

2nd Mile
5:45
6:38
6:44
5:51
7:20
7:19
6:30

2nd Mile
5:45
5:45
5:54
6:12
6:18
6:42
6:20
6:51
6:56
7:16
7:10
7:42
8:22
8:01
8:56
8:25
8:23
8:26

31

47

46

53

66

68

103

24

55

54

47

20

76

38

80

88

118

159

3rd Mile
5:32
5:39
5:44
5:51
5:54
5:58
7:11

3rd Mile
5:28
6:25
6:20
6:28
6:42
6:50
7:18

3rd Mile
5:36
5:36
5:38
5:51
5:52
6:03
7:07
6:24
6:47
6:50
7:21
7:14
6:50
7:04
6:24
7:34
8:18
8:16

29

47

49

60

66

72

98

23

46

49

56

20

75

38

80

89

117

109

157

159

205

210

254

253

255

Avg Mile
5:33
5:43
5:45
5:49
5:55
5:57
6:18

Avg Mile
5:33
6:22
6:23
6:31
6:55
6:57
7:04

Avg Mile
5:34
5:34
5:39
5:54
5:55
6:20
6:27
6:29
6:40
6:53
6:58
7:15
7:21
7:29
7:37
8:01
8:15
8:15



Lev Little 260 24:56 8:02 ** 8:29 8:25 *° 8:18

Matthew Erazo 291 29:14 8:45 ** 10:54 9:35 9:44
Jackson Barch 292 29:29 8:27 *" 10:43 10:19 * 9:49
Evan Jurasz 293 29:50 9:17 *® 10:40 9:53 9:56
TEAM 46 1Ist Place

Girls FS Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile Avg Mile
Julia Felton 1 20:12 6:15 ' 7:22 ! 6:35 ' 6:44
Jamie Lakeman 6 21:00 6:19 ° 7:38 ° 7:03 ° 7:00
Britney Mahoney 13 21:24 6:21 ' 7:49 7:14 ° 7:08
Chloe Reidel 14 21:30 6:31 7:41 " 7:18 " 7:10
Alex Zaucha 17 21:48 6:49 " 7:32 " 7:27 "7 7:16
Sofiya Kukuruza 62 24:39 7:16 ¥ 7:21 10:02 © 8:13
Violet Stratton 64 24:56 7:52 ™ 8:34 % 8:30 * 8:18
MJ Otruba 69 25:05 7:20 > 8:45 ¥ 9:00 ¢ 8:21
Michelle Welo 91 26:01 7:19 7 9:32 " 9:10 ' 8:40
MJ Saenz 95 2625 8:01 ¥ 9:00 ¥ 9:24 » 8:48
Jenna Blasinski 96  26:29 8:01 " 9:39 % 8:49 8:49
Brooklynn Hooper 103 26:48 8:03 ' 9:19 ' 9:26 ' 8:56
Sofiia Maikut 116 27:38 8:30 '° 9:57 ' 9:11 ' 9:12
Gissel Vasquez DNF 7:15 #

TEAM 48 Ist Place

Boys Open Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile Avg Mile
Dane McCarthy 28 19:11 6:01 * 6:41 ** 6:29 ** 6:23
Caleb Zachas 34 19:35 6:01 * 6:41 » 6:53 ** 6:31
Gavin Van Antwerp 44 19:55 6:01 * 7:02 * 6:52 % 6:38
Nathan Gribbon 50 20:12 6:33 © 6:59 * 6:40 6:44
Finley Otruba 70 21:07 6:27 7:15 7:25 7 7:02
Christian de Beauvoir 92 22:20 6:27 7 7:52 % 8:01 ” 7:26
Rylan Sainsbury 94 22:26 7:08 ' 8:05 "' 7:13 % 7:28
Eli Reyes DNF 6:54 7' 17:06 0:00 ™ 0:00
TEAM 204 7th Place

Girls Open Place Time 1st Mile 2nd Mile 3rd Mile Avg Mile
Honey Stanojev 1 21:33 6:56 * 7:34° 7:03 7:11
Bella Hooper 11 22:46 6:44 * 8:12 ° 7:50 " 7:35
Kailyn Schlicht 37 25:12 7:23 9:17 8:32 7 8:24

Maddyson Cronin DNF 0:00 0:00 0:00



